
 Cairns All Breeds Cat Club Cat Show - Sunday 22 April 2012
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 
No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group One Kittens Best in Show Valerie Hurry 101 Karahaven Pure Shimmer Shell Persian W Slatter
1 Reserve in Show Valerie Hurry 102 Karahaven Ghostly Goddess Persian W Slatter
1 Group One Cats Best in Show Valerie Hurry 104 Guysndolls Betty Noo Blue Ragdoll D Gifford
1 Reserve in Show Valerie Hurry 103 Ragalon Bilwon Ragdoll D Gifford
1 3rd Best Valerie Hurry 105 Amberglade Solarris Ragdoll T Kalman
1 Group One Desexed Best in Show Valerie Hurry 115 Sonshanley Arina Siberian P Murray
1 Reserve in Show Valerie Hurry 110 Lady Zona Of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin
1 3rd Best Valerie Hurry 113 Mooncats Eugenias Maine Coon D Ryan
1 4th Best Valerie Hurry 107 Bobbysocks Whipped Cream Birman C Gill
1 5th Best Valerie Hurry 106  Karahaven Colletta Carllotta Persian W Slatter

1 Group 2 Kittens Best in Show Valerie Hurry 218 Ganomee Daydreamer Siamese B Darwen
1 Reserve in Show Valerie Hurry 221 Hotspur He's A Superstar Oriental V Lucas
1 3rd Best Valerie Hurry 219 Tuscan Revelations Balinese I Juhas
1 4th Best Valerie Hurry 217 Tuscan Krystalline Maiden Siamese I Juhas
1 5th Best Valerie Hurry 222 Tuscan Tycoon Felix Oriental I Juhas
1 Group 2 Cats Best in Show Valerie Hurry 226 Ganomee Morning Star Siamese B Darwen
1 Reserve in Show Valerie Hurry 225 Brenner One Dark Night (Imp NZ) Siamese B Peace
1 3rd Best Valerie Hurry 230 Tuscan Atan Talising Tycoon Siamese I Juhas
1 4th Best Valerie Hurry 232 Tuscan Kintiki Jewel Balinese I Juhas
1 5th Best Valerie Hurry 233 Tsai-tien He's The Wayward Storm Oriental V Lucas

1 Group 3 Kittens Best in Show Valerie Hurry 339 Iceni Aurora Borealis Bengal J Derks

1 Reserve in Show Valerie Hurry 340 Uki Samara Astardust Russian P Veness
1 3rd Best Valerie Hurry 334 Zinnabar Black Pearl Abyssinian K Jones
1 4th Best  Valerie Hurry 341 Trutonk Tresca Tonkinese B Darwen
1 5th Best Valerie Hurry 335 Zinnabar King Lear Abyssinian K Jones
1 Group 3 Cats Best in Show Valerie Hurry 343 Zinnabar Kiss The Ipod Abyssinian K Jones
1 Reserve in Show Valerie Hurry 344 Glenmaulyn Possum Magic Abyssinian M Campbell
1 3rd Best Valerie Hurry 345 Sancheita Sahara Allura Bengal J Derks
1 4th Best Valerie Hurry 348 Trutonk Georgia Tonkinese B Darwen
1 5th Best Valerie Hurry 347 Marvic Gotcha Freddy Burmese K Rankine
1 Group 3 Desexed Best in Show Valerie Hurry 349 Jateki Blue Che Zephyr Burmese A Wilcox
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2 Group One Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 102 Karahaven Ghostly Goddess Persian W Slatter
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 101 Karahaven Pure Shimmer Shell Persian W Slatter
2 Group One Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 104 Guysndolls Betty Noo Blue Ragdoll D Gifford
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 105 Amberglade Solarris Ragdoll T Kalman
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 103 Ragalon Bilwon Ragdoll D Gifford
2 Group One Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 115 Sonshanley Arina Siberian P Murray
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 112 Franklin of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 108 Prince Kairo of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin
2 4th Best Janis Christison 114 Sohshanley Josephine Siberian P Murray
2 5th Best Janis Christison 107 Bobbysocks Whipped Cream Birman C Gill

2 Group 2 Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 219 Tuscan Revelations Balinese I Juhas
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 223 Masuda La Fayette Oriental F Weston
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 218 Ganomee Daydreamer Siamese B Darwen
2 4th Best Janis Christison 217 Tuscan Krystalline Maiden Siamese I Juhas
2 5th Best Janis Christison 221 Hotspur He's A Superstar Oriental V Lucas
2 Group 2 Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 229 Tuscan Topaz Dazzler Siamese I Juhas
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 230 Tuscan Atan Talising Tycoon Siamese I Juhas
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 233 Tsai-tien He's The Wayward Storm Oriental V Lucas
2 4th Best Janis Christison 232 Tuscan Kintiki Jewel Balinese I Juhas
2 5th Best Janis Christison 231 Sunti Silva Mist Siamese B Peace

2 Group 3 Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 340 Uki Samara Astardust Russian P Veness

2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 339 Iceni Aurora Borealis Bengal J Derks
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 334 Zinnabar Black Pearl Abyssinian K Jones
2 4th Best  Janis Christison 341 Trutonk Tresca Tonkinese B Darwen
2 5th Best Janis Christison 335 Zinnabar King Lear Abyssinian K Jones
2 Group 3 Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 343 Zinnabar Kiss The Ipod Abyssinian K Jones
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 345 Sancheita Sahara Allura Bengal J Derks
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 348 Trutonk Georgia Tonkinese B Darwen
2 4th Best Janis Christison 344 Glenmaulyn Possum Magic Abyssinian M Campbell
2 5th Best Janis Christison 347 Marvic Gotcha Freddy Burmese K Rankine
2 Group 3 Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 349 Jateki Blue Che Zephyr Burmese A Wilcox
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3 Group One Kittens Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 101 Karahaven Pure Shimmer Shell Persian W Slatter
3 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 102 Karahaven Ghostly Goddess Persian W Slatter
3 Group One Cats Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 105 Amberglade Solarris Ragdoll T Kalman
3 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 104 Guysndolls Betty Noo Blue Ragdoll D Gifford
3 3rd Best Isobel Johnstone 103 Ragalon Bilwon Ragdoll D Gifford
3 Group One Desexed Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 107 Bobbysocks Whipped Cream Birman C Gill
3 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 115 Sonshanley Arina Siberian P Murray
3 3rd Best Isobel Johnstone 108 Prince Kairo of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin
3 4th Best Isobel Johnstone 113 Mooncats Eugenias Maine Coon D Ryan
3 5th Best Isobel Johnstone 106  Karahaven Colletta Carllotta Persian W Slatter

3 Group 2 Kittens Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 218 Ganomee Daydreamer Siamese B Darwen
3 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 217 Tuscan Krystalline Maiden Siamese I Juhas
3 3rd Best Isobel Johnstone 223 Masuda La Fayette Oriental F Weston
3 4th Best Isobel Johnstone 220 Tuscan Autumn Spice Oriental I Juhas
3 5th Best Isobel Johnstone 222 Tuscan Tycoon Felix Oriental I Juhas
3 Group 2 Cats Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 230 Tuscan Atan Talising Tycoon Siamese I Juhas
3 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 227 Sunti Nonala Siamese B Peace
3 3rd Best Isobel Johnstone 229 Tuscan Topaz Dazzler Siamese I Juhas
3 4th Best Isobel Johnstone 231 Sunti Silva Mist Siamese B Peace
3 5th Best Isobel Johnstone 232 Tuscan Kintiki Jewel Balinese I Juhas

3 Group 3 Kittens Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 334 Zinnabar Black Pearl Abyssinian K Jones

3 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 340 Uki Samara Astardust Russian P Veness
3 3rd Best Isobel Johnstone 339 Iceni Aurora Borealis Bengal J Derks
3 4th Best  Isobel Johnstone 341 Trutonk Tresca Tonkinese B Darwen
3 5th Best Isobel Johnstone 335 Zinnabar King Lear Abyssinian K Jones
3 Group 3 Cats Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 343 Zinnabar Kiss The Ipod Abyssinian K Jones
3 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 347 Marvic Gotcha Freddy Burmese K Rankine
3 3rd Best Isobel Johnstone 348 Trutonk Georgia Tonkinese B Darwen
3 4th Best Isobel Johnstone 346 Mojinda Moufussa Burmese K Rankine
3 5th Best Isobel Johnstone 344 Glenmaulyn Possum Magic Abyssinian M Campbell
3 Group 3 Desexed Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 349 Jateki Blue Che Zephyr Burmese A Wilcox
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4 Group One Kittens Best in Show Ray Clark 102 Karahaven Ghostly Goddess Persian W Slatter
4 Reserve in Show Ray Clark 101 Karahaven Pure Shimmer Shell Persian W Slatter
4 Group One Cats Best in Show Ray Clark 104 Guysndolls Betty Noo Blue Ragdoll D Gifford
4 Reserve in Show Ray Clark 105 Amberglade Solarris Ragdoll T Kalman
4 Group One Desexed Best in Show Ray Clark 108 Prince Kairo of Wyecoon Maine Coon R Merrin
4 Reserve in Show Ray Clark 115 Sonshanley Arina Siberian P Murray

4 Group 2 Kittens Best in Show Ray Clark 218 Ganomee Daydreamer Siamese B Darwen
4 Reserve in Show Ray Clark 221 Hotspur He's A Superstar Oriental V Lucas
4 3rd Best Ray Clark 222 Tuscan Tycoon Felix Oriental I Juhas
4 4th Best Ray Clark 223 Masuda La Fayette Oriental F Weston
4 5th Best Ray Clark 217 Tuscan Krystalline Maiden Siamese I Juhas
4 Group 2 Cats Best in Show Ray Clark 231 Sunti Silva Mist Siamese B Peace
4 Reserve in Show Ray Clark 227 Sunti Nonala Siamese B Peace
4 3rd Best Ray Clark 233 Tsai-tien He's The Wayward Storm Oriental V Lucas
4 4th Best Ray Clark 230 Tuscan Atan Talising Tycoon Siamese I Juhas
4 5th Best Ray Clark 228 Masuda Fire N Ice Siamese F Weston

4 Group 3 Kittens Best in Show Bev Peace 340 Uki Samara Astardust Russian P Veness

4 Reserve in Show Bev Peace 341 Trutonk Tresca Tonkinese B Darwen
4 3rd Best Bev Peace 339 Iceni Aurora Borealis Bengal J Derks
4 4th Best  Bev Peace 334 Zinnabar Black Pearl Abyssinian K Jones
4 5th Best Bev Peace 335 Zinnabar King Lear Abyssinian K Jones
4 Group 3 Cats Best in Show Bev Peace 343 Zinnabar Kiss The Ipod Abyssinian K Jones
4 Reserve in Show Bev Peace 348 Trutonk Georgia Tonkinese B Darwen
4 3rd Best Bev Peace 345 Sancheita Sahara Allura Bengal J Derks
4 4th Best Bev Peace 344 Glenmaulyn Possum Magic Abyssinian M Campbell
4 5th Best Bev Peace 347 Marvic Gotcha Freddy Burmese K Rankine
4 Group 3 Desexed Best in Show Bev Peace 349 Jateki Blue Che Zephyr Burmese A Wilcox
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1 Companions Best in Show Valerie Hurry 361 Zoe B Cutler 
1 Reserve in Show Valerie Hurry 357 Sox J Dineen
1 3rd Best Valerie Hurry 358 Smokey J Dineen
1 4th Best Valerie Hurry 353 Anikan S Kinniburgh
1 5th Best Valerie Hurry 360 Isis G Levinge
2 Companions Best in Show Janis Christison 354 Gemma M Lucas
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 350 Edward M Lucas
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 357 Sox J Dineen
2 4th Best Janis Christison 361 Zoe B Cutler 
2 5th Best Janis Christison 355 Monkey J Dineen
3 Companions Best in Show Isobel Johnstone 357 Sox J Dineen
3 Reserve in Show Isobel Johnstone 361 Zoe B Cutler 
3 3rd Best Isobel Johnstone 350 Edward M Lucas
3 4th Best Isobel Johnstone 354 Gemma M Lucas
3 5th Best Isobel Johnstone 353 Anikan S Kinniburgh


